shares of the Company�s common stock at the public offering price of $18.50, increasing its ownership percentage to 19.9% (excluding restricted
common stock held by employees). The aggregate net proceeds to the Company from the public offering and the Sentient private placement was
approximately $103.0 million, net of offering costs of approximately $0.8 million, the underwriting discount of approximately $4.3 million, and
the placement agent commission of approximately $0.2 million.

Following is an unaudited, condensed consolidated pro-forma balance sheet that was prepared as if the public offering and private placement had
been completed on September 30, 2010.  Actual amounts recorded may vary from these pro-forma amounts pending a final determination of
costs associated with the offering.  These unaudited condensed consolidated pro forma financial statements should be read in conjunction with
our historical financial statements as of September 30, 2010 included in this Form 10-Q.

Golden Minerals Company

Condensed Consolidated Pro-Forma Balance Sheet

September 30, 2010

(Expressed in United States dollars)

(Unaudited)

Pro-Forma
Adjustments
to Reflect the

Public Offering
Historical And Pro-Forma
Amounts Private Placement Note Amounts

(in thousands, except share data)
Assets
Current assets
Cash and cash equivalents $ 30,268 $ 103,002 (a) $ 133,270
Investments 335 � 335
Prepaid expenses and other
assets 1,568 (50) (b) 1,518
Total current assets 32,171 102,952 135,123

Property, plant and equipment,
net 9,084 � 9,084

Edgar Filing: Golden Minerals Co - Form 10-Q

33

Assets held for sale 1,316 � 1,316

Prepaid expenses and other
assets 447 � 447
Total assets $ 43,018 $ 102,952 $ 145,970

Liabilities and Equity

Current liabilities
Accounts payable and other
accrued liabilities $ 2,674 $ (50) (b) $ 2,624
Other current liabilities 67 � 67
Total current liabilities 2,741 (50) 2,691
Long term liabilities 584 � 584
Total liabilities 3,325 (50) 3,275

Equity (Note 10)

Edgar Filing: Golden Minerals Co - Form 10-Q

34